HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
CR80A-COMBO MK2
Page: 1
CR80A-COMBO MK2
Portable sound system with 80W Bluetooth® battery, USB
drive and a UHF microphone - 800MHz range
SKU: H10983
Categories: Portable sound system
EAN13 : 3662009020419
brand Audiophony
- Loudspeaker: 6.5" speaker + 1" compression driver - Total impedance: 4 Ohms - Power: Class D amplifier 80W RMS / 160W max.
- Frequency response 80 - 20 kHz - Sound pressure: 113 dB SPL max - HF microphone: - 8-channel UHF - Dynamic cardioid handheld
microphone - UHF frequency band 823-832 / 863-865 Mhz - 10 mW - Player: USB key reader and integrated Bluetooth® receiver - Supplied
with infrared remote control - Bluetooth®: - Bluetooth® receiver integrated into player.
- Type: V4.2 AVRCP, for excellent audio transmission quality equivalent to digital - Finish: - Molded polypropylene enclosure, metal grille. - C36
base for stand. - Dimensions in mm: 375 x 240 x 210 - Net weight with batteries: 5.9 kg - Internal battery : - Battery: 1x DC22.2V 2.2AH Li-ion
for the system - Autonomy: 5 hours on average depending on volume - Charging time approx. 6 hours - Power management: - Charge level
visualization via LED display. - Simultaneous charging and use. - Automatic cut-off if the level is too low.
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
CR80A-COMBO MK2
Page: 2
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Audiophony
Model size 6,5
Power 85 W rms
Function Battery, Bluetooth
Family CR
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
CR80A-COMBO MK2
Page: 3
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
CR80A-COMBO MK2
Page: 4